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Results

 
Event 1  Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

Team  Relay Finals Points
Finals

201 Poteau Lady Pirates     A  10:47.29
162 Idabel Girls     A  11:14.48
123 Quinton     A  11:19.56
84 Haworth Girls     A  11:33.59
45 Spiro     A  11:43.65
26 Broken Bow     A  11:49.25
 7 Howe High School     A  12:09.01
 8 Roland Girls     A  12:44.18

 
Event 2  Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

Team  Relay Finals Points
Finals

201 Quinton     A  8:53.93
162 Idabel Boys     A  9:12.25
123 Haworth Boys     A  9:12.27
84 Broken Bow     A  9:26.30
45 Heavener     A  10:04.56
26 Howe High School     A  10:14.06
 7 Poteau Boys     A  10:16.30

 
Event 3  Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

Name  School Finals H# Points
Finals

101 177 Hill, Jodi Heavener 116.34
82 110 Roa, Val Broken Bow 218.41
63 359 Rea, Emily Quinton 318.60
44 337 Fox, Brittany Poteau Lady Pirates 218.67
25 258 green, keyia Idabel Girls 118.75
16 106 Hughes, Ivy Broken Bow 218.92
 7 352 Webster, Skylar Poteau Lady Pirates 219.23
 8 255 collier, taylor Idabel Girls 119.43
 9 393 Bowling, Dayanara Roland Girls 419.55
 10 179 Lemay, Erica Heavener 319.91
 11 344 Perry, Haven Poteau Lady Pirates 420.90
 12 362 Thurman, Jade Quinton 421.03
 13 200 Davis, Luann Howe High School 321.45

 
Event 4  Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

Name  School Finals H# Points
Finals

101 154 Posey, Timothy Haworth Boys 115.09
82 135 Newman, Ledger Broken Bow 115.87
63 372 Kash, Stacy Quinton 116.91
44 148 Hammond, Sterling Haworth Boys 118.17
25 225 Beard, Kalan Idabel Boys 219.35
16 430 Smith, Tyler Sallisaw 220.44
 7 425 Hume, Jake Sallisaw 220.77
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Event 5  Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

Team  Relay Finals Points
Finals

201 Broken Bow     A  52.13
162 Idabel Girls     A  53.18
123 Poteau Lady Pirates     A  53.85
84 Howe High School     A  54.99
45 Roland Girls     A  56.76
26 Haworth Girls     A  1:01.57

 
Event 6  Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

Team  Relay Finals Points
Finals

201 Idabel Boys     A  45.10
162 Broken Bow     A  45.17
123 Roland Boys     A  45.61
84 Spiro     A  46.26
45 Haworth Boys     A  46.67
26 Quinton     A  47.59
 --- Sallisaw     A  DQ

 
Event 7  Girls 3200 Meter Run

Name  School Finals Points
Finals

101 361 Taylor, Courtney Quinton  12:31.62
82 335 Bond, Deven Poteau Lady Pirates  13:13.77
63 163 Bray, Baylie Haworth Girls  13:32.42
44 113 SaeLim, Kara Broken Bow  13:34.96
25 199 Castanon, Yazmin Howe High School  13:58.66
16 338 Griggs, Haley Poteau Lady Pirates  14:08.30
 7 336 Dryer, Kayle Poteau Lady Pirates  14:44.46
 8 105 Harley, Konner Broken Bow  15:25.30
 9 169 Steele, Mandy Haworth Girls  15:35.55

 
Event 8  Boys 3200 Meter Run

Name  School Finals Points
Finals

101 412 Black, Zack Sallisaw  10:39.88
82 320 Hall, Nico Poteau Boys  10:51.61
63 152 Pollard, Chris Haworth Boys  11:10.75
44 367 Davis, Brad Quinton  11:12.72
25 333 White, Tyler Poteau Boys  12:15.00
16 142 Torres, Raul Broken Bow  12:40.14
 7 388 Lincthicum, Tim Roland Boys  12:43.04
 8 428 Shepard, Craig Sallisaw  12:45.02
 9 380 Bergwall, Ryan Roland Boys  13:04.25
 10 327 Reeves, Wesley Poteau Boys  13:09.83
 11 417 Clark, Kaleb Sallisaw  14:14.25
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Event 9  Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

Team  Relay Finals Points
Finals

201 Broken Bow     A  1:50.66
162 Idabel Girls     A  1:53.06
123 Poteau Lady Pirates     A  1:54.16
84 Howe High School     A  1:57.49
45 Roland Girls     A  2:03.48

 
Event 10  Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

Team  Relay Finals Points
Finals

201 Idabel Boys     A  1:35.05
162 Sallisaw     A  1:35.40
123 Roland Boys     A  1:36.17
84 Haworth Boys     A  1:36.81
45 Broken Bow     A  1:39.41
26 Spiro     A  1:40.70
 7 Howe High School     A  1:52.08

 
Event 11  Girls 800 Meter Run

Name  School Finals Points
Finals

101 119 Whisenhunt, Alex Broken Bow  2:38.25
82 335 Bond, Deven Poteau Lady Pirates  2:40.52
63 347 Standridge, Kandace Poteau Lady Pirates  2:40.56
44 340 Hoyer, Sherdian Poteau Lady Pirates  2:42.15
25 265 murray, valarie Idabel Girls  2:50.85
16 163 Bray, Baylie Haworth Girls  2:52.30
 7 461 Cox, Bailey Spiro  2:56.72
 8 175 Freidl, Lilly Heavener  3:00.03
 9 400 Marshall, Christina Roland Girls  3:08.01
 10 466 Willis, Sarika Spiro  3:09.29
 11 394 Dutton, Kaen Roland Girls  3:10.19
 12 260 harjo, jula Idabel Girls  3:11.67
 13 403 Trammell, Jessica Roland Girls  3:13.23
 14 459 Brooks, Brianna Spiro  3:15.26
 15 117 Summers, Britney Broken Bow  3:17.61
 16 207 Spencer, Jennifer Howe High School  3:21.88
 17 204 Landeros, Miriam Howe High School  3:37.81
 18 203 Landeros, Abby Howe High School  3:40.31

 
Event 12  Boys 800 Meter Run

Name  School Finals Points
Finals

101 427 Rodriguez, Sinue Sallisaw  2:04.63
82 316 Fox, Dylan Poteau Boys  2:10.09
63 369 Davis, Tysin Quinton  2:11.16
44 364 Avila, Omar Quinton  2:15.20
25 236 Green, Keylan Idabel Boys  2:18.19
16 134 Martinez, Miguel Broken Bow  2:20.28
 7 184 Alcantar, Miguel Heavener  2:22.96
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Finals ...   (Event 12  Boys 800 Meter Run)
Name  School Finals Points

 8 133 Marshall, Kahron Broken Bow  2:23.31
 9 148 Hammond, Sterling Haworth Boys  2:25.66
 10 422 Grant, Brandon Sallisaw  2:30.31
 11 315 Elkins, Bobby Poteau Boys  2:35.87
 12 131 LaRue, Wesley Broken Bow  2:36.28
 13 365 Ballard, Corey Quinton  2:36.70
 14 415 Castor, Edwin Sallisaw  2:40.77
 15 191 Sanchez, Octavio Heavener  2:41.56
 16 319 Graham, Charles Poteau Boys  2:42.56
 17 151 Nicholson, Dakota Haworth Boys  2:43.47
 18 391 Terry, Tyler Roland Boys  2:44.76
 19 386 Goode, Hayden Roland Boys  2:46.40

 
Event 13  Girls 100 Meter Dash

Name  School Finals H# Points
Finals

101 103 Butler, TeAnna Broken Bow 112.46
82 177 Hill, Jodi Heavener 113.05
63 202 Hall, Kerstein Howe High School 113.35
44 339 Harris, Latifah Poteau Lady Pirates 113.59
25 349 Steele, Brianna Poteau Lady Pirates 213.84
16 121 Wooten, Uneke Broken Bow 214.36
 7 404 White, Autumn Roland Girls 214.76
 8 261 harris, tahjane Idabel Girls 115.02
 9 182 Sanders, Shaylie Heavener 215.16
 10 348 Staton, Shandee Poteau Lady Pirates 315.37
 11 102 Broades, Dee Broken Bow 315.42
 12 405 Williams, Amber Roland Girls 315.89
 13 358 Needham, Rachil Quinton 316.67
 14 160 Baker, Teana Haworth Girls 317.40

 
Event 14  Boys 100 Meter Dash

Name  School Finals H# Points
Finals

101 413 Capehart, Tanner Sallisaw 111.49
82 247 Scales, Tahjia Idabel Boys 111.54
63 251 Wilkerson, June Idabel Boys 111.62
44 224 Beard, Kacey Idabel Boys 111.88
25 125 Crudup, Jerry Broken Bow 211.91
16 385 Eubanks, Rashawn Roland Boys 211.99
 7 392 Washington, DeDe Roland Boys 112.00
 8 192 Skelton, Gene Heavener 412.10
 9 146 Brewer, Dereck Haworth Boys 112.17
 10 470 McFerren, Marvin Spiro 112.22
 11 158 Threadgill, Jerry Haworth Boys 312.22
 12 325 Newman, Jordan Poteau Boys 312.34
 13 311 Anderson, Devin Poteau Boys 312.46
 14 144 Watson, Jaylon Broken Bow 212.47
 15 467 Gottgetrue, Tim Spiro 212.56
 16 159 Threadgill, Shade Haworth Boys 412.73
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Finals ...   (Event 14  Boys 100 Meter Dash)
Name  School Finals H# Points

 17 371 Headrick, Kevin Quinton 412.84
 18 468 Hawkins, Elon Spiro 312.91
 19 140 Tidwell, Blade Broken Bow 312.93
 20 217 Lopez, Jose Howe High School 313.13
 21 191 Sanchez, Octavio Heavener 413.22
 22 419 Davis, Tim Sallisaw 413.31
 23 379 Andress, Chaz Roland Boys 313.43
 24 429 Simonds, Josh Sallisaw 313.80

 
Event 15  Girls 400 Meter Dash

Name  School Finals H# Points
Finals

101 340 Hoyer, Sherdian Poteau Lady Pirates 11:04.69
82 347 Standridge, Kandace Poteau Lady Pirates 11:05.27
63 198 Brown, Jentry Howe High School 11:06.51
44 101 Brantley, Shalee Broken Bow 11:07.75
25 351 Warren, Jazmine Poteau Lady Pirates 11:09.76
16 409 Mayfield, Jaycee Sallisaw 21:10.26
 7 180 Lynch, Malory Heavener 21:11.81
 8 116 Shermeka, Myers Broken Bow 21:15.94
 9 100 Adams, Tari Broken Bow 21:20.52
 10 462 Mack, Philicea Spiro 21:22.35
 11 358 Needham, Rachil Quinton 21:24.17

 
Event 16  Boys 400 Meter Dash

Name  School Finals H# Points
Finals

101 147 Griffin, Junior Haworth Boys 354.69
82 473 Walker, Malik Spiro 155.64
63 469 Jones, Matt Spiro 155.93
44 364 Avila, Omar Quinton 156.65
25 220 Rojas, David Howe High School 157.78
16 123 Anna, Josh Broken Bow 158.04
 7 370 Gragg, Bobby Quinton 358.68
 8 193 Stryffler, Zach Heavener 458.78
 9 375 Perez, Joseph Quinton 159.58
 10 387 Johnson, Christian Roland Boys 11:00.85
 11 472 Reichard, Matt Spiro 31:02.68
 12 139 Talley, Tim Broken Bow 11:03.40
 13 371 Headrick, Kevin Quinton 41:03.94
 14 313 Carmack, Matt Poteau Boys 31:04.14
 15 416 Chapa, Julian Sallisaw 41:05.96
 16 332 White, Cody Poteau Boys 41:07.17
 17 331 Stacy, Isaac Poteau Boys 41:09.02
 18 365 Ballard, Corey Quinton 41:13.40
 19 390 Massa, Christian Roland Boys 41:15.12
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Event 17  Girls 300 Meter Hurdles

Name  School Finals H# Points
Finals

101 162 Boyd, Morgan Haworth Girls 150.43
82 106 Hughes, Ivy Broken Bow 151.46
63 258 green, keyia Idabel Girls 252.37
44 363 Turner, Kaycee Quinton 153.06
25 200 Davis, Luann Howe High School 254.23
16 211 Williams, Macee Howe High School 354.99
 7 255 collier, taylor Idabel Girls 255.05
 8 110 Roa, Val Broken Bow 255.61
 9 344 Perry, Haven Poteau Lady Pirates 456.77
 10 463 Means, Carli Spiro 157.62
 11 179 Lemay, Erica Heavener 458.06
 12 337 Fox, Brittany Poteau Lady Pirates 358.16
 13 352 Webster, Skylar Poteau Lady Pirates 358.48
 14 208 Stacy, Madison Howe High School 459.28

 
Event 18  Boys 300 Meter Hurdles

Name  School Finals H# Points
Finals

101 135 Newman, Ledger Broken Bow 140.48
82 154 Posey, Timothy Haworth Boys 241.08
63 432 Wilson, Cale Sallisaw 142.94
44 377 Pryor, Jake Quinton 144.01
25 411 Benge, Layne Sallisaw 144.70
16 250 Wells, Ki-Jon Idabel Boys 244.92
 7 372 Kash, Stacy Quinton 245.76
 8 425 Hume, Jake Sallisaw 347.35
 9 468 Hawkins, Elon Spiro 351.16
 --- 430 Smith, Tyler Sallisaw 3DNF

 
Event 19  Girls 200 Meter Dash

Name  School Finals H# Points
Finals

101 109 Mitchell, Jade Broken Bow 126.21
82 177 Hill, Jodi Heavener 126.84
63 396 Gladney, Kaylynn Roland Girls 127.68
44 202 Hall, Kerstein Howe High School 227.83
25 345 Peterson, Colleen Poteau Lady Pirates 128.55
16 118 Talley, Ashley Broken Bow 329.25
 7 349 Steele, Brianna Poteau Lady Pirates 231.29
 8 111 Rodgers, Brianna Broken Bow 332.00
 9 405 Williams, Amber Roland Girls 332.60
 10 208 Stacy, Madison Howe High School 332.88
 11 269 threatt, lanesha Idabel Girls 233.02
 12 460 Clayton, Jacqulyn Spiro 337.36

 
Event 20  Boys 200 Meter Dash

Name  School Finals H# Points
Finals

101 228 Clay, Quashawn Idabel Boys 123.80
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Finals ...   (Event 20  Boys 200 Meter Dash)
Name  School Finals H# Points

82 247 Scales, Tahjia Idabel Boys 124.29
63 246 Scales, Lorentino Idabel Boys 224.34
44 421 Geier, Jasper Sallisaw 124.61
25 192 Skelton, Gene Heavener 324.63
16 470 McFerren, Marvin Spiro 224.84
 7 431 Thomas, Triston Sallisaw 225.10
 8 325 Newman, Jordan Poteau Boys 325.17
 9 382 Bunch, Manuel Roland Boys 325.19
 10 311 Anderson, Devin Poteau Boys 125.21
 11 140 Tidwell, Blade Broken Bow 226.24
 12 184 Alcantar, Miguel Heavener 326.37
 13 371 Headrick, Kevin Quinton 327.08
 14 374 Needham, Quintin Quinton 227.52
 15 217 Lopez, Jose Howe High School 327.65
 16 379 Andress, Chaz Roland Boys 328.31

 
Event 21  Girls 1600 Meter Run

Name  School Finals Points
Finals

101 361 Taylor, Courtney Quinton  6:00.15
82 335 Bond, Deven Poteau Lady Pirates  6:06.51
63 163 Bray, Baylie Haworth Girls  6:09.41
44 408 Jones, Tiffany Sallisaw  6:11.92
25 119 Whisenhunt, Alex Broken Bow  6:17.89
16 338 Griggs, Haley Poteau Lady Pirates  6:24.99
 7 199 Castanon, Yazmin Howe High School  6:36.51
 8 174 Enger, Johnna Heavener  6:41.38
 9 264 mcoulgha, mckenna Idabel Girls  6:41.43
 10 113 SaeLim, Kara Broken Bow  6:44.71
 11 169 Steele, Mandy Haworth Girls  6:50.17
 12 336 Dryer, Kayle Poteau Lady Pirates  6:52.41
 13 398 Hernandez, Ebelia Roland Girls  6:59.00
 14 112 Rowell, Emily Broken Bow  7:22.65
 15 394 Dutton, Kaen Roland Girls  7:41.62
 16 465 Williams, Sky Spiro  8:22.36

 
Event 22  Boys 1600 Meter Run

Name  School Finals Points
Finals

101 369 Davis, Tysin Quinton  4:48.71
82 412 Black, Zack Sallisaw  4:55.79
63 320 Hall, Nico Poteau Boys  5:16.41
44 238 Lugo, Filiburto Idabel Boys  5:25.41
25 367 Davis, Brad Quinton  5:26.29
16 333 White, Tyler Poteau Boys  5:34.42
 7 152 Pollard, Chris Haworth Boys  5:36.92
 8 219 Mitchell, Josiah Howe High School  5:38.82
 9 141 Torres, Juan Broken Bow  5:51.45
 10 131 LaRue, Wesley Broken Bow  5:52.59
 11 327 Reeves, Wesley Poteau Boys  6:06.40



Precision Timing Services - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 8
2013 Poteau Invitational Track & Field Meet - 4/2/2013

4/2/2013
Results

Finals ...   (Event 22  Boys 1600 Meter Run)
Name  School Finals Points

 12 388 Lincthicum, Tim Roland Boys  6:11.26
 13 380 Bergwall, Ryan Roland Boys  6:15.73
 14 448 Graham, Zac Savanna  6:16.93
 15 428 Shepard, Craig Sallisaw  6:17.81
 16 472 Reichard, Matt Spiro  6:34.07
 17 391 Terry, Tyler Roland Boys  6:44.95

 
Event 23  Girls Shot Put

Name  School Finals Points
Finals

101 254 clements, shymia Idabel Girls  36-02.00
82 206 Smallwood, Savannah Howe High School  35-09.00
63 462 Mack, Philicea Spiro  34-04.00
44 172 Cline, Robin Heavener  31-09.00
25 406 Wofford, Shay Roland Girls  31-00.00
16 181 Moody, Lexi Heavener  30-11.00
 7 120 Willis, Brenae Broken Bow  30-10.00
 8 104 Fogg, Beth Broken Bow  30-00.00
 9 350 Ward, Sidnee Poteau Lady Pirates  29-05.00
 10 354 Brennan, Shelby Quinton  29-00.00
 10 266 myrks, tere Idabel Girls  29-00.00
 12 272 wolf, samantha Idabel Girls  28-10.00
 13 107 Hurd, Annah Broken Bow  28-09.00
 14 342 Miller, Hannah Poteau Lady Pirates  28-00.00
 15 341 Lowrimore, Jordan Poteau Lady Pirates  25-09.00
 16 205 Mitchell, Charity Howe High School  23-08.00
 17 465 Williams, Sky Spiro  22-06.00
 18 402 Thornburg, Miranda Roland Girls  20-07.00
 --- 399 Jones, Angel Roland Girls  FOUL

 
Event 24  Boys Shot Put

Name  School Finals Points
Finals

101 383 Cantrell, Austin Roland Boys  48-05.00
82 231 Dixon, Tavius Idabel Boys  47-02.00
63 329 Shankle, Trevor Poteau Boys  47-00.00
44 235 Galloway, Rickey Idabel Boys  43-07.00
25 194 Tollison, Brice Heavener  42-02.00
16 312 Barnett, Troy Poteau Boys  41-03.00
 7 190 Paige, Justin Heavener  39-10.00
 8 130 Kelly, Lucas Broken Bow  38-11.00
 9 196 Walker, Joseph Heavener  37-09.00
 10 330 Smith, Dalton Poteau Boys  36-09.00
 11 418 Coulter, Sam Sallisaw  36-08.00
 12 129 Hurd, Jonathan Broken Bow  36-01.00
 13 384 Carter, Laython Roland Boys  34-02.00
 14 240 Murphy, Kyreekus Idabel Boys  33-06.00
 15 214 Hill, Brent Howe High School  32-07.00
 16 122 Adams, Russ Broken Bow  32-03.00
 17 189 Janway, Garrett Heavener  31-08.00
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Finals ...   (Event 24  Boys Shot Put)
Name  School Finals Points

 18 414 Carter, Bailey Sallisaw  31-00.00
 19 215 Hubbard, Jared Howe High School  29-00.00

 
Event 25  Girls Long Jump

Name  School Finals Points
Finals

101 114 SaeLim, Katelyn Broken Bow  15-00.50
72 363 Turner, Kaycee Quinton  14-04.00
72 359 Rea, Emily Quinton  14-04.00
44 355 Followill, Whitley Quinton  14-01.00
25 182 Sanders, Shaylie Heavener  13-06.00
16 110 Roa, Val Broken Bow  13-00.00
 7 343 Osborne, Precious Poteau Lady Pirates  12-09.00
 8 401 Morgan, Brittany Roland Girls  12-02.00
 9 117 Summers, Britney Broken Bow  10-11.00
 10 403 Trammell, Jessica Roland Girls  10-07.00

 
Event 26  Boys Long Jump

Name  School Finals Points
Finals

101 426 Oren, Skyler Sallisaw  21-00.00
82 192 Skelton, Gene Heavener  19-04.50
63 239 Moss, Alvin Idabel Boys  18-11.00
44 250 Wells, Ki-Jon Idabel Boys  18-04.50
25 227 Brady, Cortae Idabel Boys  18-01.00
16 425 Hume, Jake Sallisaw  17-00.50
 7 387 Johnson, Christian Roland Boys  16-10.50
 8 384 Carter, Laython Roland Boys  16-07.00
 9 187 Cinocca, James Heavener  15-06.50
 10 389 Lynch, Gavin Roland Boys  15-06.00
 11 370 Gragg, Bobby Quinton  15-05.00
 12 213 Hall, Chesly Howe High School  15-00.50

 
Event 27  Girls Discus Throw

Name  School Finals Points
Finals

101 254 clements, shymia Idabel Girls  117-07
82 171 Allen, Laura Jo Heavener  103-10
63 462 Mack, Philicea Spiro  100-02
44 206 Smallwood, Savannah Howe High School  97-01
25 181 Moody, Lexi Heavener  88-03
16 354 Brennan, Shelby Quinton  82-11
 7 108 Maine, Felicia Broken Bow  82-09
 8 341 Lowrimore, Jordan Poteau Lady Pirates  75-08
 9 107 Hurd, Annah Broken Bow  74-09
 10 104 Fogg, Beth Broken Bow  72-08
 11 267 rhoden, harvest Idabel Girls  68-07
 12 172 Cline, Robin Heavener  67-03
 13 350 Ward, Sidnee Poteau Lady Pirates  64-08
 14 342 Miller, Hannah Poteau Lady Pirates  59-08
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Finals ...   (Event 27  Girls Discus Throw)
Name  School Finals Points

 15 271 voss, olivia Idabel Girls  54-06
 16 205 Mitchell, Charity Howe High School  49-08
 17 399 Jones, Angel Roland Girls  44-05
 18 402 Thornburg, Miranda Roland Girls  39-03
 19 395 Gann, Paige Roland Girls  37-03
 20 465 Williams, Sky Spiro  32-08

 
Event 28  Boys Discus Throw

Name  School Finals Points
Finals

101 235 Galloway, Rickey Idabel Boys  142-03
82 231 Dixon, Tavius Idabel Boys  125-05
63 329 Shankle, Trevor Poteau Boys  117-02
44 129 Hurd, Jonathan Broken Bow  117-01
25 330 Smith, Dalton Poteau Boys  114-01
16 194 Tollison, Brice Heavener  112-05
 7 312 Barnett, Troy Poteau Boys  107-00
 8 252 Zellars, Antonio Idabel Boys  102-00
 9 196 Walker, Joseph Heavener  100-08
 10 130 Kelly, Lucas Broken Bow  98-07
 11 190 Paige, Justin Heavener  97-04
 12 122 Adams, Russ Broken Bow  93-01
 13 424 Honeycutt, TJ Sallisaw  90-01
 14 186 Ary, Kayleb Heavener  85-04
 --- 214 Hill, Brent Howe High School  DQ
 --- 215 Hubbard, Jared Howe High School  DQ

 
Event 29  Girls High Jump

Name  School Finals Points
Finals

101 396 Gladney, Kaylynn Roland Girls  5-00.00
82 352 Webster, Skylar Poteau Lady Pirates  4-10.00
53 183 Vasquez, Kamber Heavener  4-08.00
53 180 Lynch, Malory Heavener  4-08.00
25 410 Teel, McKynna Sallisaw  J4-08.00

33. 6 362 Thurman, Jade Quinton  4-04.00
33. 6 211 Williams, Macee Howe High School  4-04.00
33. 6 363 Turner, Kaycee Quinton  4-04.00

 
Event 30  Boys High Jump

Name  School Finals Points
Finals

101 149 Jacobs, Zane Haworth Boys  6-06.00
82 426 Oren, Skyler Sallisaw  J6-06.00
53 369 Davis, Tysin Quinton  6-02.00
53 137 Ricky, Chandler Broken Bow  6-02.00
25 328 Roebuck, Zac Poteau Boys  5-08.00
16 192 Skelton, Gene Heavener  J5-08.00
 8 326 Price, Elijan Poteau Boys  J5-08.00
 8 372 Kash, Stacy Quinton  5-06.00
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Finals ...   (Event 30  Boys High Jump)
Name  School Finals Points

 9 187 Cinocca, James Heavener  5-04.00
 9 213 Hall, Chesly Howe High School  5-04.00
 11 224 Beard, Kacey Idabel Boys  5-02.00
 11 313 Carmack, Matt Poteau Boys  5-02.00
 --- 124 Armjo, Frankie Broken Bow  NH

 
Event 31  Girls Pole Vault

Name  School Finals Points
Finals

101 100 Adams, Tari Broken Bow  7-06.00
82 352 Webster, Skylar Poteau Lady Pirates  6-06.00
63 348 Staton, Shandee Poteau Lady Pirates  6-00.00

 
Event 32  Boys Pole Vault

Name  School Finals Points
Finals

101 377 Pryor, Jake Quinton  12-00.00
82 128 Harris, Steven Broken Bow  11-06.00
63 311 Anderson, Devin Poteau Boys  8-06.00

 
Event 33  Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

Team  Relay Finals Points
Finals

201 Sallisaw     A  3:41.98
162 Spiro     A  3:43.98
123 Idabel Boys     A  3:45.12
84 Broken Bow     A  3:45.15
45 Haworth Boys     A  3:48.87
26 Quinton     A  3:57.42
 7 Howe High School     A  4:27.47
 8 Poteau Boys     A  4:28.76

 
Event 34  Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

Team  Relay Finals Points
Finals

201 Poteau Lady Pirates     A  4:23.22
162 Idabel Girls     A  4:33.54
123 Spiro     A  4:53.45
84 Howe High School     A  5:02.72
45 Quinton     A  5:21.42

 

Women - Team Rankings - 17 Events Scored

1) Poteau Lady Pirates 154 2) Broken Bow 122
3) Idabel Girls 94 4) Quinton 65.6666
5) Howe High School 57.3333 6) Heavener 53
7) Haworth Girls 33 8) Spiro 28
9) Roland Girls 26 10) Sallisaw 7

 

Men - Team Rankings - 17 Events Scored
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1) Idabel Boys 161 2) Sallisaw 106
3) Quinton 79 4) Broken Bow 76
4) Haworth Boys 76 6) Poteau Boys 48
7) Spiro 41 8) Roland Boys 35
9) Heavener 18 10) Howe High School 4


